
 

 

Milan - La Scala - The Ultimate in Opera Houses! 

Call us to book your Milanese break - 01213 573 866 

Date Location Opera 

Thu 12 Jul 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Il pirata 

Sat 14 Jul 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Il pirata 

Tue 17 Jul 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Il pirata 

Thu 19 Jul 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Il pirata 

Sat 1 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Mon 3 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Wed 5 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Sun 9 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Fri 14 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Mon 17 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Wed 19 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Fri 21 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Tue 25 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Thu 27 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ali Baba 

Sat 29 Sep 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Tue 2 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Sat 6 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Mon 8 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La finta giardiniera  

Tue 9 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Wed 10 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die Schöpfung  

Thu 11 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La finta giardiniera  
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Fri 12 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die Schöpfung  

Sat 13 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Mon 15 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die Schöpfung  

Tue 16 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La finta giardiniera  

Thu 18 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Sat 20 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La finta giardiniera  

Mon 22 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Tue 23 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La finta giardiniera  

Thu 25 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ernani 

Fri 26 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La finta giardiniera  

Mon 29 Oct 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La finta giardiniera  

Sun 4 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Elektra 

Wed 7 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Elektra 

Sat 10 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Elektra 

Wed 14 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Elektra 

Thu 15 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Fin de partie  

Sat 17 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Fin de partie  

Sun 18 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Elektra 

Tue 20 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Fin de partie  

Thu 22 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Fin de partie  

Fri 23 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Elektra 

Sat 24 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Fin de partie  

Sun 25 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Fin de partie  

Thu 29 Nov 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Elektra 

Fri 7 Dec 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 

Tue 11 Dec 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 

Fri 14 Dec 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 

Tue 18 Dec 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 
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Fri 21 Dec 2018  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 

Wed 2 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 

Sat 5 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 

Tue 8 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Attila 

Fri 11 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Sun 13 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Wed 16 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Sat 19 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Tue 22 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Sun 27 Jan 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Sat 2 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Tue 5 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Fri 8 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Sun 10 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Tue 12 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Sat 16 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Tue 19 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Sat 23 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Tue 26 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Wed 27 Feb 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Chovanscina  

Sun 3 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Chovanscina  

Wed 6 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Chovanscina  

Tue 12 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Thu 14 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Sat 16 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Chovanscina  

Sun 17 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La traviata 

Tue 19 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Chovanscina  

Sat 23 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  
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Sun 24 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Chovanscina  

Wed 27 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Fri 29 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Chovanscina  

Sat 30 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Sun 31 Mar 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Tue 2 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Wed 3 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Fri 5 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  La cenerentola  

Sat 6 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Tue 9 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Sat 13 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Tue 16 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Fri 19 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Tue 23 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Wed 24 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Fri 26 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Sat 27 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Manon Lescaut 

Sun 28 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Tue 30 Apr 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Thu 2 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Sun 5 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Thu 16 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  

Sun 19 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  

Mon 20 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Concert  

Wed 22 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  

Sat 25 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  

Tue 28 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die tote Stadt  

Wed 29 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  
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Fri 31 May 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die tote Stadt  

Sat 1 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  

Mon 3 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  

Tue 4 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die tote Stadt  

Wed 5 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Idomeneo  

Fri 7 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die tote Stadt  

Tue 11 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die tote Stadt  

Fri 14 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die tote Stadt  

Mon 17 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die tote Stadt  

Tue 18 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  I masnadieri  

Wed 19 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Fri 21 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  I masnadieri  

Sat 22 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Ariadne auf Naxos  

Mon 24 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  I masnadieri  

Fri 28 Jun 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  I masnadieri  

Mon 1 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  I masnadieri  

Thu 4 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  I masnadieri  

Sat 6 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Prima la musica, poi le parole  

Sat 6 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Gianni Schicchi  

Sun 7 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  I masnadieri  

Mon 8 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Gianni Schicchi  

Mon 8 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Prima la musica, poi le parole  

Wed 10 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Gianni Schicchi  

Wed 10 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Prima la musica, poi le parole  

Mon 15 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Gianni Schicchi  

Mon 15 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Prima la musica, poi le parole  

Wed 17 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Gianni Schicchi  

Wed 17 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Prima la musica, poi le parole  
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Fri 19 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Gianni Schicchi  

Fri 19 Jul 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Prima la musica, poi le parole  

Mon 2 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Thu 5 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Sat 7 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Tue 10 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Wed 11 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Fri 13 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Sat 14 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Mon 16 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Wed 18 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Fri 20 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Sat 21 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Sun 22 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Rigoletto  

Mon 23 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Wed 25 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Fri 27 Sep 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Tue 1 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Fri 4 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Sat 5 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Quartett 

Mon 7 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Thu 10 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  L'elisir d'amore 

Fri 11 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Quartett 

Mon 14 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Quartett 

Thu 17 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Quartett 

Fri 18 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Giulio Cesare 

Sat 19 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Quartett 

Mon 21 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Giulio Cesare 

http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190719
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190719
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190902
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190905
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190907
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190910
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190911
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190913
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190914
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190916
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190918
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190920
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190921
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190922
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190923
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190925
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20190927
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191001
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191004
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191005
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191007
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191010
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191011
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191014
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191017
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191018
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191019
http://operabase.com/mkhouse.cgi?id=none&lang=en&house=wimis
http://operabase.com/diary.cgi?id=none&lang=en&code=wimis&date=20191021


 

Tue 22 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Quartett 

Fri 25 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Giulio Cesare 

Mon 28 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Giulio Cesare 

Thu 31 Oct 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Giulio Cesare 

Tue 5 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Giulio Cesare 

Thu 7 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Giulio Cesare 

Sat 9 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die ägyptische Helena  

Tue 12 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die ägyptische Helena  

Fri 15 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die ägyptische Helena  

Wed 20 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die ägyptische Helena  

Sat 23 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die ägyptische Helena  

Tue 26 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die ägyptische Helena  

Fri 29 Nov 2019  Teatro alla Scala, Milano  Die ägyptische Helena  
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